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1a.0.65 |voaumnintlanlszuna 2565 - 602,250.00 - - 602,250.00
1a.a.65 |Tuidumminsaoudanimnmndingy seaviudininm 200.00 602,450.00
5a.0.65 |Tulumminsaoutaniminudingy sedutigmBygyns 20.200.00 622,650.00
6a.n.65 [fulumminsaeuianindnmndingy szauidalSyaas 5,700.00 628,350.00
7aa.65 [fulusmminsaeuianiminmwidingy sedulidaiyys 5,700.00 634,050.00
ga.n. 65 |Tulummininouianimuinmndangy szauiiaSoaai 3,300.00 637,350.00
9nn. 65 |Tudumminsaeudaniuinundingy ssaviidmlSyaas 2,600,00 639.950.00
109.0.65 [fudumminsaeuianiuimwdingy szaviidaliyaas 3,500.00 643.450.00
170,65 |Fudumminsaouianuinmndings ssdufidmBygywd 5,600.00 649.050.00
120.0.65 |Fultumminsmeuianiminmndingy sefuniudiafnm 1,800.00 650.850.00
12a.0.65 |Fudumminsseudaniuinnndingy sziuiimbygwd 11,600.00 662.450.00
13a.0.65 [Fulumminsmouianiminmndingy semnindafnm 200.00 662,650.00
13a.0.65 |Fulummingsousaniuinwdingy seduiidenl3yaws 2,300.00 664.950.00
14an.65 [fulumminsmeuianiuinnndingy szduiidaligydi 200.00 665,150,00
15a.0.65 |Fulumminssouianiminmndingy ssauiiimBya s 2,500.00 667.650.00
169.0.65 [Fudumminsmouianiuinmidingy szauiidaliyyds 2.200.00 669,850.00
179.0.65 |FulummingseuTanimwinwndingy ssduiidm/Tygws 2,700.00 672.550.00
18a.0.65 [fulumminsaouianiuinnndangy sedutidadiygeds 4,000.00 676,550.00
199.0.65 |Sulumimingdeuianiminundingy seaviidm/Tyys 6.400.00 682,950.00
259065 [Sutumminsmeuianiminwdingy szutidaliygns 27.200.00 710,150.00
26n.0.65 |Tulumminsaoudaniminnndingy szauiidmSyyns 12,000.00 722,150.00
270.0.65 [Sulumminimouianiminuidingy szauniudainm 600.00 722,750.00
280.8.65 [Fuitumminirouianimindingy szaniudiatinm 200.00 722,950.00
7we.65 [Fuswiddsrsudiontug - Andnsulanmn 13.500.00 736,450.00
owe.65 |Fuilumminsmouianiuinmndngy szdniudiainm 300.00 736,750.00
9wu.65 [Fuilumminsreuianiminmidangy seduiidadigynd 39,700.00 776,450.00
100,65 [Fuilumminsmeuianiminmndingy ssauiufinfnm 400.00 776,850.00
100,65 |Sufummininoudanmuinnndingy sauiiimlS oy 18,400.00 795,250.00
11w 65 [Fuiumminsmouianiwinmidngs szduiusininm 500.00 795,750.00
1w 65 [Fuliuiminseouianmuinmidingy seaviialiyyes 7.200.00 802,950.00
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2w0.65 |Sudumminsmouianiminmidangy seAuiigmEygwes 4,800.00 807,750.00
130,65 |Sudumminsaeuianimimudingy seAulimSyads 4,400.00 812.150.00
1465 [Fuumminsaoudannuinmidangy seaniidnd gy 7,200.00 819,350.00
150,65 |Sulumminsdeuiananinmndingy seAulidmSygyds 11,800.00 831,150.00
16mp.65 |Sudumminsmouianiminnndingy seauiidaS gy 13,700.00 844,850.00
300,65 [Fudummininoutanaminundangy sxiuiudiafnon 1,400.00 846.250.00
30,65 [Fuldumminsmoudanimimmdangu seduiidalyaas 6.500.00 852,750.00
15.0.65 [Fuidumminscouiannuinmndaingy seduiudaing 200.00 852,950.00
15.0.65 [fulumminsaouianiminmndangy szauiidmSyanas 5,700.00 858,650.00
260,65 |FURUMAIATOUIUNANTAT English for Graduate Studies 111 42,000.00 900,650.00
25.0.65 [fulumminscoudanwdnndangy seanindadne 900.00 901,550.00
25.0.65  [fuiiudminsaouFaniinmidings seauiifingi gaws 4,400.00 905.950.00
35.0.65 |Tuidumminsadouianiuinnnsangy szauiiimyaes 4,600.00 910,550.00
45065 |Judumminseeuianmminwidingy seduiitnlFygynd 3,900.00 914.450.00
55.0.65 |Tuidumminsaeusaniminnndangy szaulitmfiyges 2,600.00 917.050.00
65.0.65 |fuidumminsaouianimdnmidingy seduiiali gy 6,100.00 923,150.00
75.0.65 |Tuiumminsouianiminmidingy ssauliamEyaes 10.700.00 933,850.00
155.0.65 |Tudumminsaeuianiuinmdangy sedniudindn 900.00 934.750.00
165.0.65 [fudumminimoudanimnudingy sxdnindiafng 300.00 935,050.00
251.0.65 [funenduidushasnms 771.70 935,821.70
285.0.65 [fuiumminsaoudanimimuidingy szdmindiadnu 1,400.00 937,221.70
205.0.65 [Fudumminsaeuianiuinmndangy szauiudiafng 1,500.00 938.721.70
300,66 |Fudumminsgeuiannuinnndangy szautiamlSyoyas 9,600.00 948,321.70
4un.66 |Fudumminsmoudamimimuidangy seaudndindnu 300.00 948,621.70
4un.66 [Fudumminsrouianiminmidingy seduiifalSyyed 3,300.00 951,921.70
sua.66 |fudumminseouianuinmdingy szauiifnliygas 3,200.00 955,121.70
61.0.66 |Tudumminseouianiwinmndingy szauiiamlSygas 1,200.00 956,321.70
70,66 [TudumminsaeuTannuinmdngy seAulidmiEygas 1,300.00 957,621.70
gu..66 |Fuilumminsmeuianuinidangy seduiianfiygyas 1,100.00 958,721.70
9u.n.66 |[fudumminiaeuianiminmndingy szaviirmlGyaes 3,400.00 962,121.70
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103,66 |Fudumminsaoudaniminmdingu seaviidaliyos 2,600.00 964,721.70
w66 [Futumminsmouiannuimedaingy ssdniusiafnm 1,000.00 965,721.70
11un.66 |Tuidummingaouiannuinmdengy seauidags yayws 16,000.00 981,721.70
12un.66 [fulumminsmeuiannuinmndingy sziniudinfin 1,300.00 983,021.70
120,66 |Fudumminsrouianiminnndingy seaulitaliyaas 8,600.00 991,621.70
131,66 [Fudumminsrouianiminndingy seauiusainm 300.00 991,921.70
131066 |Fudumminsaouianiminmndngy szauiidaiyans 4,700.00 996,621.70
14un.66 [Fudumeminsaouiannuinnndangy szauiidaiyyas 5,300.00 1,001,921.70
150,66 |Tudumminsaouianuinmidingy seruiidnysyaas 5,600.00 1,007.521.70
161.0.66 [Fudumminsmouianiuinnndangy szauianliyyias 9.400.00 1,016,921.70
1740066 |Fudumminsamouianuinundingy seaviitnyaas 5,800.00 1,022,721.70
181.A.66 [Fuumminsaouianiuinndingy seauiidaliyy s 7,000.00 1,029,721.70
20u.0.66 |Fufumminsaouianiuimmdingy szAuiidmEyyws 800.00 1,030,521.70
231066 |[Fuiumminsgoudaniwinmndingy seauliamliygs 800.00 1,031,321.70
240,66 [Sulumminsaouianiminmidingy seduiidelTyyws 300.00 1,031,621.70
261066 [SuRumminsreuianuinmndingy sedunidaliygas 100.00 1,031,721.70
284.9.66 |Fudumminsmouianiuinensingy seauiiamFyyns 100.00 1.031,821.70
290.0.66 |Tulummingaouianiuinmndingy szaulidmiFygyws 200.00 1,032,021.70
30w.A.66 |Fuidumminsnouianuinnndangy szautidaliyaas 5,400.00 1,037,421.70
310,66 [Fuiiumminsmouianiminmndangy seAuliniyyns 4,700.00 1,042,121.70
1A 66 [Sulumminsmeuianiuinndingy ssAuiudinfou 2,300.00 1,044,421.70
166 [Sulumminsreniannuinmndingy seauiidaliyges 3,400.00 1,047,821.70
266 |Fulumminireuianiuinndingy szAulianiyayds 12,200.00 1,060,021.70
3am.66 [Fulumminsrouianiminmidingy seAuiudfinfinu 1,200.00 1,061,221.70
3an.66 [Fulumminsmeuianiminwisingy szAuiidaliguns 12,900.00 1,074,121.70
anw 66 [Futumminseouianiminisingy seauliinlTyyed 5,200.00 1,079,321.70
sA.66 [Fulumminsaeudantmdnmdingy seaulitnlS gy 6,400.00 1,085,721.70
6. 66 [Fulumminsnoudanimindingy szviigadigyes 8,300.00 1,094,021.70
7aM.66 [Fulumminsaouiannuinmndingy seaviigalSyges 8,400.00 1,102,421.70
gna 66 |Fudumminseenianiminwdingy seaviitmlSygns 11,600.00 1,114,021.70

uuaﬂmfeéu E 1,114,021.70 = - 1.114,021.70
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15 00,66 [Fuidudmingmeuianiminmidingy sednindindne 1,200.00 1,115.221.70
16 .M. 66 |Fuiiufminsrouianaminidangy seauiufindne 600.00 1,115.821.70
17 m. 66 |Fudumminsaouianiminmndangy szduiusiafinm 300.00 1.116,121.70
230066 [Suliumminitouianminnnsingy sziniudiafnm 600.00 1,116,721.70
240m.66 |Fuiumminsrouianiuindingy szduiusinfng 300.00 1,117,021.70
280,66 |Fuidumminsaouianiminnndangy ssauiitmiyyas 100.00 1,117,121.70
13in.66  [Fuduaminsreuiannuinmndingy ssauiidadiyyes 3,300.00 1,120,421.70
29866 |Fudumminsnouianiudnundangy syduiiinFgundd 1,100.00 1,121,521.70
30a.66 [Fulumminsaeuiannuinmdingy seAulidadSygds 3,800.00 1,125,321.70
43066 |Fudumminsmouianimindingy seduiidn S yanas 2,100.00 1,127,421.70
sia66 [Fuliusiminsmeudaniminmndingy szaulidalSyyws 900.00 1,128,321.70
63.n.66 |Fudiumminsneuiannuinmndaingy szduiidaliyus 2,700.00 1,131,021.70
7ila.66 |[Futumminsaouiannuinnndangy ssiuiudinfnm 200.00 1,131.221.70
7ila.66 [Fudumminsaouianiuinmndingy sydutideli gy 2,700.00 1,133,921,70
gil.a.66 |Fuidumminsaouianiuinmndingy ssAvivdiadnm 300.00 1,134,221.70
8il.a.66 |[Fudummininmouianiuinnndingy seiuiifnB oyl 8.100.00 1,142,321.70
9ii.a.66 |Tuiumminimouianiuinmndingy ssduiusiafnm 600.00 1,142,921.70
91la.66 [Fuiumminseouiaaiuinwdingy seduiidalSyaaas 2,800.00 1,145,721.70
103,66 [Sudumminsaeuianuinmidngy szauiudfindnm 300.00 1,146,021.70
10iia. 66 [Fulumminsmouianiminmndangy szauiidaliyyes 800.00 1,146,821.70
1ia66 [SusSumminisenianudnmndangy ssduiialS oy 900.00 1,147,721.70
1230.66 |Suliumminisouianuinndangy szaviifalsgyes 2,500.00 1,150,221.70
135866 [Sududminsmeuiannuinundngy seaulidnlSyyws 4,500.00 1,154,721.70
14366 [Fudumminsaouiannuinmndingy szaviidmSyyws 11,800.00 1,166,521.70
153.0.66 [Fuitumminsaouianiminnndangy szaviidmEyyws 3,500.00 1,170,021.70
163866 [Fuiiumminsaauianminudangy seaulifalSygyas 100.00 1,170,121.70
214,66 |Fudumminsaouianimimudings sziniudiainm 300.00 1,170,421.70
2ia.66 [Sulumminidouiannuinuidingy seduindininm 900.00 1,171,321.70
238,66 |Tuitumminsmeuianimnmndingy szaiudindnm 300.00 1,171,621.70
249in.66 [Sulummininouianiminmidangy szdiudinnu 300.00 1,171,921.70
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27110, 66 |Fuiiumainsgeudannuimndangy syauiudiafinm 200.00 1,172,121.70
2911066 |Tuilumminsmouianiminsangy szamiudainm 900.00 1,173,021.70
31iia. 66 [Fuidumminsmouianiuinuidingy sednindiainm 300.00 1.173.321.70
3,66 [Futumminsaouianiuinndingy sedniudiainm 500.00 1.173,821.70
366 |Fuiumadnsmoudannuinmndingy ssaviidalSyanas 700.00 1,174,521.70
4mp.66 [Tudumminsaeuianiuinmdingy ssauniudinfnm 700.00 1,175.221.70
s 66 |Tw0lddandatuq Chivszafvoin 49.00 1,175.270.70
s, 66 |Fudumminsmeudaniminundangy szauiiamBygas 900.00 1,176,170.70
s 66 |swlddandasug Chivszaaivenu) 7.50 1,176,178.20
610,66 |Fudumeminsdouianiminunsangy seauiiamiSgaes 400.00 1.176.578.20
70,66 [Fudusiminsaeudannunnaingy seauiians oo 400.00 1.176.978.20
suLw. 66 [Fuiumeninsmoudaniminndingy seautidayanes 300.00 1.177,278.20
9nie.66 |Suilumaminsaauianiminndingy seautiamliya i 300.00 1,177,578.20
101,66 [Fuiiumminsmouianiminindingy seauiufiainm 1.800.00 1,179,378.20
100,66 [Fuidumaminsdeuianiminundingy seautiamlFyaes 500.00 1,179,878.20
1. 66 |Suiludmadasaouianiminidaingy ssaviudiafnm 900.00 1,180,778.20
11,66 |Tuidumminsmauianinimuidings seautidaliya s 400.00 1,181,178.20
120,66 |Fuiiumeminsaeuianiminuidingy seaninfinfngm 300.00 1,181.478.20
120,66 [Fuilumainsaoudanuinndingy seaulidaliyaynd 4210.00 1,185,688.20
13m.0.66 |Fudumminsgorianiuinmdangy seAulidmiiyaed 1,700.00 1,187,388.20
140,66 [Fuiumminsdeudaniuinndange seauiidniyaas 1.900.00 1,189.288.20
150,66 [Fuiumainsaouiannuimmdings szauiidalEygas 1.200.00 1,190.488.20
16 m.0.66 |Fuiumminsmovianiminmidangu seduliamfEya s 3,400.00 1,193,888.20
17m.0.66 |Fuiumminsdenianiminmndingu seduiiamlSyas 1.900.00 1,195.788.20
18 000,66 |Fuiumminsereuianiminundingy seaulidaliygas 3,600.00 1.199.388.20
19m.0.66 [Fudumminsaouianiminundingy sedunindafnm 300.00 1,199.688.20
19 5.0, 66 |FuiRumminsgeuianuinmnoingy seduiiimlTyga 5,800.00 1,205,488.20
20 .. 66 |Fuidusmminsaeuianiminundingy syduiiambyaes 190.00 1,205,678.20
21w, 66 [SuRumadaseuianuinundingy sedniudain 300.00 1.205,978.20
260, 66 |Suiumaiinsaouianaminnndingy sduiusiannmm 600.00 1,206,578.20
2701w, 66 |Fudusmminsaouianiminundingy sdniufiafnmm 300.00 1.206,878.20

voRTMNTITY - | 120687820 - - - 1,207,178.20
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28010, 66 |Tuidumminsdouianiminmndingy sxiniudiainm 1,207,178.20
2966 |Tutiumeminsmonianiminmdangy sauiamlsyyas 1,207.278.20
3w 66 [Fulumminsaoudanuinmndangy sziniudinfnm 1.208,178.20
3na66 [Futumminsmoudaniminindingy szaviidadSyyas 1,224,378.20
4w 66 |Tuumminsdeudaauinmndingy seautiamSyyns 1,230,078.20
swa.66 [Fulumminsmeudaniminmnsangy seiulizmSyyns 1,234,978.20
6WA. 66 [Fulumminiaouianiminmnangy szaviidaS s 1.237,078.20
7wa.66 [Fudumminsmouianimdnwidngy seduiidmlSuyes 1,240,178.20
g 66 [Fudumminsmouianamdnndingy seduiidnlSyged 1,244,678.20
9nA. 66 |Tulummininmouianaminmnsingy ssduiiamByanas 1,250,078.20
10 0. 66 [TUFUAITTIMTHONAIOUTUHANTATNINIBINGY 1,360,078.20
10w, 66 |Futumminsmeniannuinmidingy szauindiadn 1,361,278.20
10ma.66 [Fudumminsmeuianiuinnndingy szauiifnliyyas 1,370,878.20
1wa. 66 |Fudumminsseniannuinmdingy seinindiafng 1,372,678.20
1 wA.66 [Fudumminsaouiannuinmndngy szduiidasyyws 1,372,778.20
12n.0.66 [Fudumminsaeyianiuindingy sednindinfn 1,373,378.20
17n..66 [Sulumminsaouianiminnidngy seiniudfinfnm 1,373,978.20
18 wa. 66 |Tudumminsoenianiminnndingy szauiudindnm 1.374.878.20
197066 |FudumminTrouiannuinmidingy szdnindininu 1,375,478.20
19 1a.66 |Fulumminsroviannuinundingy ssduiidmSygyes 1,383,778.20
20 WA, 66 |Tuidusminsneudaarinnosngy seautidefSyges 1.417,378.20
21 WA, 66 |Fudumminsaouianimdnmndingy sedutidaTyyns 1.451,178.20
218,66 |Fudumminsreuiannuimudingy sedviifnlSyaas 1.476,978.20
240,66 [Fudumminsmouianiminnndngy szautiamlsyyws 1,477,078.20
25w, 66 [Sudumminsmeuianiuinundingy szinindianm 1,478,178.20
250,66 |Fulumainimeuianimimundingy sedviidmlSyaas 1.478,278.20
26 w.A.66 [TuRumminsrouianiuinmndingy sdniudiafing 1,479,178.20
28 WA, 66 |Fuumminsmeuianininmndingy seduiidmByaas 1,483,578.20
29m.a.66 |TuRumminsneuianudnundingy sedutidmlSyaes 1,485,778.20
30mA.66 [Tudumminsaouianimuinmndingy szdulidaliyyai 1,487,578.20
31nA. 66 |FuRumminsmouiannuinwidngy seauiifa S ygas 1,497,878.20
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110,66 [fudumeminsdouianiuinndingy ssaududiafnm 800.00 1,498,678.20
130,66 [Tulumminsmeuianimimudingy szauiiamBynnd 11,700.00 1,510,378.20
280,66 |Tudumminsnouianiminmdangw seduiiam By ns 20,700.00 1,531,078.20
39066 |Fudumeninsoouianiwinmidingy seduifniyaes 17,000.00 1,548,078.20
aiiu. 66 [Fuluamminsaeuianiminmndingy szaviidaliyg 29,000.00 1,577.078.20
530,66 |Fulumminsdouianiminmdangs szAulitnfSyaws 39,000.00 1,616,078.20
61.0.66 |FuRumminsmeuiannuinundangy sedulidadiyaas 19.,600.00 1,635,678.20
74066 [Sulumminsdeuianiminmndangy ssdunjudiatnm 600.00 1.636,278.20
78.0.66 [Sulumminsmouianiminmndingy szAulianfyeni 23,200.00 1.659.478.20
§i.u.66 |Fuduamminsaouianiminidingy sesduiidaliyuy e 20,800.00 1,680,278.20
9066 [Fulumminsaouianimnnndangy szduiudfiafinm 200.00 1,680.478.20
9iiu. 66 |[FuRumminsaouiannuinundingy szaulidalSuanas 6,100.00 1.686.578.20
1010, 66 |TuRumminimouianiminmdingy szduiianlSayoni 13,800.00 1,700,378.20
1066 |[Fudumminimoudanaminmdingy szauiidamByyias 34,100.00 1.734.478.20
1241.0.66 |Fulumeminsaouianiminnndingy seduiifalSyyw 8,700.00 1,743,178.20
13%.0.66 |[Sudumminsmeuiannuinmidingy szauiidmSyyms 3,700.00 1.746,878.20
14iiv.66 [Sulumminsmouianiminundngy ssduiudiafnmm 200.00 1.747,078.20
1531.0.66 |FuRumminsaouianiuinwidingy seduiusiafnu 300.00 1,747,378.20
174066 [Sulumminsmouianiminnndingy sziniudiafinm 200.00 1,747,578.20
25066 | Toudulldninfuniinmdonn 1,205,506.62 542,071.58
257i0.66 |aonidiofurhnsuins 1,535.45 543,607.03
2811066 [Sulumminsmouianiminnndingy seaulidmlSyges 9.000.00 552,607.03
2941066 [Sulumminsdouianiminmndngy szAulidniTyyds 500.00 553,107.03
3041.0.66 [Suidumminsaouianuinwidangy seaviifnlSyg s 500.00 553,607.03
unAT MY - | 1759113565 - | 1.205.506.62 ] 553.607.03
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Faseisesy sedis gudnmuancAsdrmaniaiassauianunmndings ssaullniSygned

Faft Tuandun AadiasasuinATafssAiggnd
Fudu 19U Awnde
nsfusiinsasusTAUISgYQIRT Usssudeu gaian 65

5a.a.65 [SuduAraiassauinanuineidings ssiulfnSygned 20,200.00 20,200.00
6n.n. 65 [Sududmirssauinanaimundings stAul@nu3ggaed 5,700.00 25,900.00
70.a.65 |FulduArmiasaeudaanuiniisingy seiulfnudggyned 5,700.00 31,600.00
8n.a. 65 [Sududsiasrauiarmainmundingy srduf@mBggye? 3,300.00 34,900.00
9 65 [Suldudradassauiarmainmuendingy seauidmByqed 2,600.00 37,500.00
10m.a.65 |Sududraipsseuiannuiniendingy seiuldmBygied 3,500.00 41,000.00
1A 65 |Sudurtaiasseudnnoninmndingy seiulandyged 5,600.00 46,600.00
128.4.65 [Fududrairsseuinanuinmndingy ssiuldmBgged 11,600.00 58,200.00
13 .. 65 (SuduAtaiassaudaAmainmedingy seAu@mByged 2,300.00 60,500.00
150.a. 65 [Sududaipsreuinaradniendengs stdulfmygied 2,500.00 63,000.00
16 m.A. 65 [SuduAraiassauinaainimndings seAullnudyogned 2,200.00 65,200.00
17n.A.65 [Sududaipssaudanainendingy ssiufidaSygyied 2,700.00 67,900.00
18 a.p. 65  [FuduAralipsasuirARn gy ssAulRm By gnd 4,000.00 71.900.00
19 A.A. 65 [SududralipsasuinAainmendengy seiuldnuigged 6,400.00 78,300.00
25 a.A. 65 [FuluAraiasasuiaamainmeiding wiulfeuigged 27,200.00 105,500.00
26 a.A. 65 [FuduAradiasseuiaamainmndingy seiullnGygned 12,000.00 117,500.00
ANANREY 68,400.00 49,100.00

Pinse(5i10% WismnAnenda 117,500%10%=11,750 um 11,750.00 37,350.00

HORTINAINAD 117,500.00 80,150.00 37,350.00

Fuft uasidun AadAsRBLIRAINE TR QRd
udu dradu AInde
mMsSuRiasRsussARY Qs Ussdnfion ngAdnieu 65

9wy 65 [FuluArmiAsasudaaminTidngy sTALRAaEg et 39,700.00 39,700.00
10ne. 65 [Sududminsasuiaraninmdongy seiulldmBggynd 18,400.00 58,100.00
1wy 65 [fududrairssauinaondnindengy seiuffmBygned 7,200.00 65,300.00
12ne. 65 [Sududraiassaudarmadnundingy sedul@nu3ygyed 4,800.00 70,100.00
13ne. 65 [Sududraiasasuinanainiuitingy ssiulfmBgygaed 4,400.00 74,500.00
14we. 65 |FuduArsirsasuinanuinmndengy ssAulanudggned 7.200.00 81,700.00
15w, 65 |fududiaiasasuinaainmunsings staulfmBygyned 11,800.00 93,500.00
1B e 65 [FuduArainsasudnacainmndingy seaul@audgged 13,700.00 107,200.00
ANANSDL 35,130.00 72,070.00

Winsel10% WiamnAnnds 107,200%10%=10,720 um 10,720.00 61,350.00

HOATINAINAD 107,200.00 45,850.00 61,350.00
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Fuft Teandun AraATRBUIRATINE STy yned
Suidn TFmldu AIVAB
nsTuaNAsReuTEAUUIY YIRS dszenRian sUMAN 85
30w.e. 65 |SuduAraipTsuIaARgnmding stiuRfmBggynd 6.500.00 6,500.00
16.0.65 [FuduAraiasaeuinamainndengs seaulfmBgygned 5,700.00 12,200.00
26.A.65 [Suludtminsaeuinanuinmndingy ssAulfnudgnyind 4,400.00 16,600.00
36.A.65 |fuduArmiasaaudrainndinge ssiulimBgged 4,600.00 21,200.00
45.0.65 [FulueaiasssuirAcainmndingy ssAuf@mByged 3,900.00 25,100.00
55.A.65 [fulduAraiAsseuiracninendingy seauf@mBgyged 2,600.00 27,700.00
66.n.65 [FuduAraiasssuinAainmdengy seAURRmByged 6,100.00 33,800.00
76.A.65 [fuduAradpsseuinaininimngings siuffnudyged 10,700.00 44,500.00
AANEBY 21,095.00 23,405.00
nng1e [A10% Miaminenat 44,500*10%=4,450 um 4,450.00 18,955.00
HORTINANNAD 44,500.00 25,545.00 18,955.00
L TUACDEN ATARATNOLINAT TN oAU (O 13
UM CaTTS] mmae |
ASSURNATHBUSEAUUSYY16% Uszduiian unsAx 66
3u.A.66  |[SulduAmiAssauIaAmainEtgngy stALRAm 3y gl 9,600.00 9,600.00
43.A.66 [SududisiAsasuinanainundngs ssAuRRaudynyed 3,300.00 12,900.00
5u.0.66 [Suludsiasseudanmadnmidngy seiuf@n3ygnnd 3,200.00 16,100.00
6u.n. 66 [SuduAraipsasuiarRMainendingy swsufanudyged 1,200.00 17,300.00
78.0.66 [Sududraiasasuinanainmidingy seiufnudygied 1,300.00 18,600.00
81.A.66 [fududradasreudarneinmiiingy seiul@mAggind 1,100.00 19,700.00
9:.A. 66 |SuludraNassauIanIninendingy seauRAmBgged 3,400.00 23,100.00
10#.A.66 [Fududmiassauinamdnindongs ssAullmBgged 2,600.00 25,700.00
110,66 [Fuludradassouinanuinuisings ssAuldmBgend 16,000.00 41,700.00
124.0. 66 [SulduArsdasseuiancndnmundingy seAufifmlgoned 8,600.00 50,300.00
134.0.66 |SuRuAraiaIssuiaAmainEntngy stAuRfmBggyed 4,700.00 55,000.00
144.A.66 |SuduAadATEsuIAATNinSINgY stAulRmBgged 5,300.00 60,300.00
154.A.66 [SuluAsiATiauInamainmtsngy seALRAmBygyind 5.600.00 65,900.00
16 8.A. 66  |SuRuAaiRsRBUIRATWININSINGY SEAUNRMPBAg et 9,400.00 75,300.00
174066 |Sududisiasesuinrrainmndingy stiulfe3ggned 5,800.00 81,100.00
18 1. 66 |SududrsiAssauinAmMainundingy seAu@nSgaed 7.,000.00 88,100.00
20 1.8 66 [SuduAmIATIBLIRATINENMNEINgY SstAURAmBy e 800.00 88,900.00
23 u.A. 66 |SuldurraipsaeudarNnmisngy stiulldmBygand 800.00 89,700.00
241.0.66 [SududaiATreuinaTainendengs stAuNRnUiggnd 300.00 90,000.00
26 1.A. 66 |[SuduAsinsasuiaanainisndngy seduf@midgygye? 100.00 80,100.00
28 31.n. 66 [SuduraiAsseudaamainisndngy sxdul@nlgygned 100.00 90,200.00
29 1.A. 66 [SuluAtsiATsBuInAMainmSIngy sTAUNRABgged 200.00 80,400.00
ARNSDY 31,420.00 58,980.00
¥ing1e1510% WamAnend 90,400*10%=9,040 um 9,040.00 49,940.00
gaaTINAINRE $0,400.00 40,480.00 49,940.00
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Fuit Teauden AmipTsauinAMa st By nd
Fudu F183u Amin
msfusiAsssUTTAULRYyIET Ussduiieon quans 68

30 1.A.66 |SuluAraiATAauTaAcsindngy seiufRmBy et 5,400.00 5.400.00
311066 [SuluAtarATRBudnAwnmSInge siuldmBggnd 4,700.00 10,100.00
1nW. 66  |FuduAsirsasuinanaiamendings stiuffmBggynd 3,400.00 13,500.00
200,66  |Fududrsiasseuiananadniendongy seAulfnmAggyand 12,200.00 25,700.00
3nM.66  [Sududimiasssuiaaainundngy srAuffmBgge? 12,800.00 38,600.00
4nwW. 66 |[Sududnmiasssudnansdnmidingy ssAuf@mBgygned 5,200.00 43,800.00
5. 66 [SuduArsiasssuianradnmidngy swiuRRnBggned 6,400.00 50,200.00
6 nN. 66  |FuduAtaiAssauiarcadmundingy seAuRaByged 8,300.00 58,500.00
7066  |SuduAradassauinATainmedingy seiuRABggned 8,400.00 66,900.00
8nn. 66 [ududaiprsaauirarainmndings sziulfmBygynd 11,600.00 78,500.00
AANABY 19,800.00 38,700.00

Wnsels10% Wamiinendy 78,500*10%=7,850 um 7,850.00 30,850.00

HAATINAINGRS 78,500.00 27,650.00 50,850.00

Fafl eanien AdasasudnaNsEinByyind
Fuldu S AIndie
NMSFUFNRSHBUSEAUYIyeT Uszdndiew Huinn 66

28 nn. 66 |SuRuArmiRTasuiarNiadIng stALRRmAgy gl 100.00 100.00
18A.66 |SuRuAadAssaLIARNEnNSIng sEALRAmBgyged 3,300.00 3,400.00
2fla.66 [Sududiassauinanuinmendingy stAURRa3ggne?d 1,100.00 4,500.00
3fla.66 [Sududsiasssudnanainundngy stdufi@mBgon? 3,800.00 8,300.00
4a.66 [SuduAraiasssudnaainmendongs staulRmi3gy gl 2,100.00 10.400.00
58a.66 |SuduAraipsssuiannainendingy ssiulfsmBygned 800.00 11,300.00
68a. 66 [Sududraipsrauiarcininistdengy st Byged 2,700.00 14,000.00
78A.66 |SuduAradpssauiasuinendngy AUy gne’ 2,700.00 16,700.00
8fla. 66 |Fududsirsasuiaridnmndings seiufdmRggned 8,100.00 24,800.00
9fla 66 ([SudnAmiasssuinanuinmidingy sxduNBnudgyied 2,800.00 27.600.00
108.A.66 |SuduAraiassauiarmMaimedingy seAuRAnBygyaed 800.00 28,400.00
1 fn 66 [FuduAaiaTasudanINn SNy ssMNBmB3gywd $00.00 29,300.00
12866 |SududraiasrauiaRMain NGy stAURAMBgyed 2,500.00 31,800.00
138la.66 |SuduAraiasssudnrinEndIng sedLNAMBgged 4,500.00 36.,300.00
14 8.n.66 |Sududaiasaaudnriadnmndingy seiufdmBygnd 11,800.00 48,100.00
15 fla. 66  [SuRusaiATEsuiaAwnmdinge sAURRmAgged 3,500.00 51,600.00
16 1.a.66 [FuduAsiRTRBUIAATAEN SN stALNRmAgyged 100.00 51,700.00
ARNEDY 38.850.00 12.850.00
wnaal#10%Waminendy 51,700*10%=5,170 um 5,170.00 7.680.00

HBATIHAUNGD 51,700.00 44,020.00 7.680.00
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Juil Taeasidun AmirTsaviannnfssiut3ynynd
Suldu F1udu AINdRD
nsuNNRsReusEALLS YR UseduRen iutew 66

3. 66 [SududaiaTseuiaanuinmendingy iulfm3gged 700.00 700.00
5w.e.66 [Sudndaiasseuinarugnendingy sziulRmBygyied 900.00 1,600.00
6.0, 66  [Sudndmiassauiarmaimundngy seAuRAaudognd 400.00 2,000.00
7w 66 [Fulndaiasseudnrrinmndngs ssiuffnByyed 400.00 2,400.00
8. 66 [SuRuARiATAEUIARINEN SN ssiuRRRUdqned 300.00 2,700.00
9w.e.66 |[SuluAraiATIaudARTNNENSINgY sTALRAMBgyged 300.00 3,000.00
10 w.e. 66 |[SuluAsiassauiaaMainmdingy seAuilRaiSggsd 500.00 3,500.00
1w 66 |SuduAradiassouinanuinmndings ssiufldmBggnd 400.00 3,900.00
12we. 66 [Sududiaiasaudnanednundinge sxduldm g gt 4,210.00 8,110.00
13 w.e. 66 [Fududaipsaauinrnainunsings sAudm3ggyed 1,700.00 9,810.00
14w 66 [Sududmiasssuisrradmundangy stAul@nSgged 1,800.00 11,710.00
15wy, 66 [SuduAraiassauianainiundngs seauifmBggyaed 1,200.00 12,910.00
16 w.e. 66 |Fududsinsseudanrainmndingy sxiulida3ggynd 3,400.00 16,310.00
17 w18, 66 [SuRuAraiasseuiariamdngs stiuffnBggied 1,800.00 18,210.00
18 w.e. 66 [SuduAradassauinarTainmatngy stAuRRmdggaed 3,700.00 21,910.00
10 e, 66 |SuduAraTATsBIRATAIENENdIngY stALNRAU3gged 5,800.00 27,710.00
20 w.e. 66 [SudnAsipsssudiaanuinmndingy seiuilfmBggned 190.00 27,800.00
ARNTBY 23,250.00 4,650.00
wnaalf10%Wminendy 27,900*10%=2,790 um 2,790.00 1,860.00

HEATINAIMRD 27,800.00 26,040.00 1,860.00
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B Tuazidun AdipsasuTnAMNiTTAU A yed
AU tyoynd
Judu 91udu Aunin
nMsfuniRIRBUTAUUIY YIRS dssdnRen nguniax 66

2n.A.66  |Sududisiasssuiarainiedingy sauifmBAgoned 100.00 100.00
3wa. 66  |Fuduenairsssudaraainundingy sedul@mBgged 16,200.00 16,300.00
4wa 66  |SududisiasseudarTainmndingy seAuffmBggynd 5,700.00 22,000.00
5n.a.66  |SuduArmiasasuiarnuinmendingy sziulfmBygynd 4,900.00 26,800.00
6W.A. 66 |Sududsipsasuinrnuinmnsings sziuldmBggynd 2,100.00 29,000.00
7wA. 66  |Sududsirsaauinanainmnsinge stiuffmAggynd 3,100.00 32,100.00
WA 66 |Sududreiassauiaramaninmundangy stAulfmiBggaed 4,500.00 36,600.00
9w.A. 66 |SuRuAaNasssuirAMainmEndng stAURRRUSggyaed 5,400.00 42,000.00
10W.A. 66 |SuduAraiAsRauiRAinINSINgE sAulRn3gyned 9,600.00 51,600.00
1WA 66 |Fududradasssuinanainendingy ssduldmByged 100.00 51,700.00
19W.A. 66 [FuduAraiasrauinaninmndengy sTAUNRRUBgyRRd 8,300.00 60,000.00
20 w.A. 66 |SuRuanadAsesuinrainEniings seAuRRmBgyged 33,600.00 93,600.00
21W.A.66 |FuduAraNAsasudrANinndinge ssiulmBAgged 33,800.00 127,400.00
22w.A.66 |SuluAralassauinATaindIngy stAURRm3gged 25,800.00 153,200.00
24 WA 66 |FududairssauinAanuinmidingy seful@niggied 100.00 153,300.00
25W.A. 66  |SuduAraiassaudaaainmundingy seAuN@nByged 100.00 153,400.00
ANANADY 91,445.00 61,955.00

W lA10% WismAnendt 153,400*10%=15,340 UM 15,340.00 46,615.00

HOATINAINGED 153,400.00 106,785.00 486,615.00
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it Tuasdun AmNATRaLdRAIA TRy Rt
udu SN AUNdD
mefuaiasseussAuliggnd Ussdufion Aguisw 66
28 w.A. 86 | SudusnairInauInANinndInge sAuR@mBAg g 4,400.00 4,400.00
29 w.a. 66 |SududraiassauiaANnEdIngy stAURAnAggned 2,200.00 6,600.00
30 W.A. 66 |SuduArairssauinaainmndings seauflda3gygnd 1,800.00 8,400.00
31 nA. 66 [Fududieiprsasuinanainmdengy ssiufifaudgged 10,300.00 18,700.00
100.66 |Fududrairsaauinanainmidengs ssiulaudggynd 11,700.00 30,400.00
28ig.66 [fududsinsasuinanainmndongs stiullfmBygyed 20,700.00 51,100.00
38.0.66 [Fududaiassouinanainendongs seaufidnu3ggyaed 17,000.00 68,100.00
400.66 [FuduAradiasasudnanininendengs seiulfaudgygyed 29,000.00 97,100.00
50066 [Fulndaiasaauinanainiendengy seiulfmByged 39,000.00 136,100.00
609.66 [fudumaiasseuinanainendengs seiulfaByged 19,600.00 155,700.00
78.40.66 [Fudndmiasseudnanuinmndengy ssiuifmBygied 23,200.00 178.800.00
88.9.66 [SuluAmiassauiaAainmdingy seiuRRmBy e’ 20,800.00 199,700.00
98466 [SududsiassauinAainmndingy seaul@nmByged 6,100.00 205,800.00
10 8. 66  |SuRuAtmiRTABUIRAEIn TSI TEAURRnUTgyged 13,800.00 219,600.00
180,66 |SuduArsipsssudranuinmndings seAul@mAggaed 34,100.00 253,700.00
128.0.66 |[Sudndminssauinanuinndings seaufilenudggiend 8,700.00 262,400.00
13 .01. 66 3,700.00 266,100.00
ANANKDU 92,500.00 173,600.00
wnselH10% Wiamninende 266,100%10%=26,610 U™ 26,610.00 146,990.00
HEATINAINRD 266,100.00 119,110.00 146,990.00




(9

eI

Apssinedy seey gudaminansialmand nssusinsrauianainesingy seaumTiafnun

9 1

il eAzIELn AnadpaauInANg IEAUTRiRANET
Fulu Ll AIVRE
nssuRiAsEausEAULfinfAnET Useaidan RaAn 65
28 n.g. 65 |SuduArRdAsAELIRAIEIN NI TrauTnsinfne 900.00 900.00
29 n.g. 65 |SulNARNATREUIAAHINIENEINGY TEALTTAfANEN 700.00 1,600.00
30 n.e. 65  |SulndnairsaauinAinaInge seAuiafiafne 500.00 2,100.00
1a.a.65 |Fuldudiadassauiarnainiunsinne seiududinfne 200.00 2,300.00
12 a.A. 65  |SududiadirsdauIaAHInIgIngy szAtTudindAnen 1,800.00 4,100.00
13 m.m. 65 |FuduArminsasuinaainensangy sziududindne 200.00 4,300.00
AANADL 2,400.00 1,900.00
Winana(H10% WimAnende 4,300%10%=430 U 430.00 1,470.00
HEATINAINED 4,300.00 2,830.00 1,470.00
Fuft Tuaziden FnadasFauInAEsTiUTmAindnen
T T8 FUNED
MsURNATAaUSTAUTRARANEN UszdnAan wAIn1eY 65
27 a.p. 65 |SuluAnaiasapuinAsngingy szaudnfiadne 600.00 600.00
28 A 65 |FulinAnaiRsREUTRAININIENSINaY SeauTfiadnun 200.00 800.00
9wy 65 |FulndArarrsasuinasinENsingy seiuluiafnem 300.00 1,100.00
10 W.8. 65  |FuduAainsaauinAninIundengy seauliufindne 400.00 1,500.00
1w 65 |[fuduidiasaeudinanainmdingy szaudndfindnen 500.00 2,000.00
ATANFBL 2,400.00 |- 400.00
Wnanm{#10% WamiAva1dy 2,000710%= 200 um 200.00 |- 600.00
HERTIHANNRS 2,000.00 2,600.00 |- 600.00
Al g GHGED AnNAsRBUInATHF AT TInANET
Fuidu qaidu AANRD
nssussipsRausEALUMTARANET UstInfinn §4AN 65
30W.e. 65 |FuluAraiAsAsuIRAINNENaIngY seALTudiadnen 1,400.00 1,400.00
16.A.65 |[FuluAradaTsaudnaainendingy sesulmdfindne 200.00 1,600.00
26.0.65 [SuduAradAssaudnAainendingy sedutinfindne 900.00 2,500.00
15 6.A.65 |SuduAaiaTaauinAnanmgingy ssaudnfiadne 900.00 3,400.00
16 5.0, 65 |SURNAENASTELIRAMHINEIMINGE SeauTndindAnen 300.00 3,700.00
AANEBU 2,400.00 1.300.00
Wnaa(#10% ManAneds 3,700%10%= 370 um 370.00 930.00
YRATINAUNGD 3,700.00 2,770.00 930.00
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Finsinesy siede guinmnancAsddand nisiudiasauianNnIRINgY stAuTRARRNYY

M TuALIBEN ARNATNBLARATIN TE AL AR
Fulu 18 PR
NMIILANATRBLTTALDNARANYT USTIUADN HNSIAN 66
28 5.A. 65 [SURNANANATRBLARATINGNTEIENNGY SEAULUNTIAANET 1,400.00 1,400.00
29 5.7, 65 |SURNAANASABUIAATINGNTEIBINTY STALULMARANED 1,500.00 2,900.00
43R 66 |[TURNAANATRELAAAINGNTENBINGY STAULMARANET 300.00 3,200.00
N H.A. 66 [SURNATANATABUIAATIHGNTENDINTY STAULARANED 1,000.00 4,200.00
12H.A. 66 |SURNANRATEBLIAATINGATHIBINTG Y SSALUMARANET 1,300.00 5,500.00
13 3.7, 66 |SURNATANATNOLIAAINGNTEIBINGE SSAUDMARANEN 300.00 5,800.00
AANFDY 2,400.00 3,400.00
W 10% PHMIAMENAE 5,800%10%= 580 UM 580.00 2,820.00
HBATINAINAD 5,800.00 2,980.00 2,820.00
i Muszidun ANRTATRELIRAINT STAITMIAANN
Fudn UM AAMAD
NSTUNNATHOUSEAULNTIRANYET USTSWADH NUATRES 66
TNN. 66 |[SURNATANATABLIAATINGITEBINGY SsAULMARANE 2,300.00 2,300.00
3ON. 66 |SURNATANATRDUINAINGNTHIBINGY SEAULARANET 1,200.00 3,500.00
5NN 66 |SURMARNATNELINANGNINISINGY SSALTMARANET 1,200.00 4,700.00
16NN, 66 [FURNANSIATRDLIARTINGNTEEINGY SEAULNRANE 600.00 5,300.00
7NN, 66 |SURNANGNATRELIAAIMENTHIBINGY STAUOMARANE 300.00 5,600.00
ANANADY 2,400.00 3,200.00
W18 (A10% Wamidvieands 5,600*10%= 560 um 560.00 2,640.00
HAATIHAIIVAD 5,600.00 2,960.00 2,640.00
i swazden Aaipssaudnanujssiuinfiadnm
Fuldu e NIV
mefumipssausEAuRfafnu Usseuiew fwax 66
23 . 66 [Suldudraiasasuinansinedengy sedulnfindnu 600.00 600.00
24 nwn. 66 [Fuidudrmipsseuinanuinunsinge seinindiaftnen 300.00 800.00
7ia. 66 |SuludraiasaauinAcniniendingy seduinfafnue 200.00 1,100.00
8ila. 66 [fudndaiassauinriuinendingy seaunfisAnen 300.00 1,400.00
9fla 66 |FuduAraiassauinaIninEsingy sAuTuRnRne 600.00 2,000.00
108a. 66 [Sudndmipsssuinanauinendengy ssivindfiafinue 300.00 2,300.00
211.a.66 [fududradassauinarignmendengy seiindfinfne 300.00 2,600.00
22 fla. 66 |FulndaipssauinaEnTNSIngy seAuTfnAnu, 800.00 3,500.00
23 8.A.66  [FulduAraiasdauinAinENaIngy seiuiufinAne 300.00 3,800.00
24fla. 66 |SudndAraiRrTaeuiaRNinISIngy seiuTufafne 300.00 4,100.00
27 .a. 66  |TudndAraipssuinanminendingy ssdulindfinfne 200.00 4,300.00
ARNNEY 3,600.00 700.00
vinselH10% WrmiAnende 4,300*10%= 430 um 430.00 270.00
HEATINANNAD 4,300.00 4,030.00 270.00
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Fiasredsnesy sese guinuiansisdriaas mesudiasraudancuinundingy seautndaings

il eandun AaiasasuInA g sEAudAnAnen
Sudu Sadu AU
mefusinsFaussAuimfindne Usssuden ey 66

29 fla. 66 |FuidnAmirssauinaninndingy sxduifinfinen $00.00 800.00
30 .A. 66 |FudndmiassauinaHinundengy szauifiafnen 300.00 1,200.00
3wy 66  |SududAmirsrauinaisimendingy seduiudiefnem 500.00 1,700.00
4w 66 |SudnAiaiaTaauinacEinendingy sedulufiafnen 700.00 2,400.00
10 w.p. 66 |[Suldndaiasaauinacuinundings seauliudainum 1,800.00 4,200.00
11 we 66 |Suduanairssauinarainmundinge seiuiudainu $00.00 5,100.00
12 e, 66 [SuRuAraiasseudarnmendengy ssduinfinfnen 300.00 5,400.00
19 w.p. 66 [SuduAtmirssaudraIintedengy seiuindiafned 300.00 5,700.00
2t e, 66 [SuRuAraipsssuinAsinedinge ssiutinfinfnue 300.00 6,000.00
ARuABY 3,600.00 2,400.00

¥ins18{#%10% WamAnende 6,000*10%= 600 um 600.00 1,800.00

HEATINAINED 6,000.00 4,200.00 1.800.00

Fiasedaedt swedn guinwansRsumand nsdutirsasudnarainmndingy ssauiudnfdnu

st seaudon Anasinssauinangsiuindinfneg
Sudu e Aunde
msfuaipsaausiuinfinfinea UssduRon nquaiax 66
26 w.g. 66 |Fuldndiaiasssuinaninndengy szduinfiafne 600.00 600.00
27 .. 66 |[FuduAraiasaeuinAninensingy seAuliudadne 300.00 900.00
28 w8, 66 [Sudndaiasasuinanninmndingy staiudadnm 300.00 1,200.00
3NA.66 [Fududiainsssuinanuinmensengy stiuninfadne 800.00 2,100.00
10 w.A. 66  [Fududradiasssuinaninundinge sedulinfndnu 1,200.00 3,300.00
1WA 66  [SuldndArdirsasuinanuinuniingy ssauinfiafne 1,800.00 5,100.00
12W.A. 66 |Sududraiasasuinacamuidings seiulnufnfdnun 600.00 5,700.00
17 W.A. 66 |SuduAraipsasuinaminuatngy sdulufiafne 600.00 6,300.00
18 w.A. 66 |SulduAraipsasuinaainedengy ssAuUtdfinfnun $00.00 7,200.00
19nA 66 [FuldudAraipssauinaniinmndingy ssiuinfinfnum 600.00 7.800.00
25W.A. 66 |Suludrainssauinacadnmendengy ssiufadfefinen 1,100.00 8,800.00
26 w.A. 66 [Tududtaipsrauinaaimendinge seiulinfndnuen 900.00 9,800.00
AANADBY 4,800.00 5,000.00
Wnsalf10% WhmAnedy 9,800*10%= 980 um 980.00 4,020.00
HBATINANNAD 9,800.00 5,780.00 4,020.00
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it Teaidun AradpsaaudinanisAuTfinfnu
Fuiu Frulu AINAS
mMssusiAsTausEALTNAnAnEl Uszeufan Aquien 66

10.8.66  [SuludrsiATapuInAINgN EEInNgE sriuldinAnun 800.00 800.00
78.8.66 |Tulndtsiasaaudnaninendinge szauiufindnen 600.00 1,400.00
9y 66 |FududradasaauinANnENaIngY srAuTudindnen 200.00 1,600.00
140866 [Jududradrsseuinanainieidings ssAulufiafnen 200.00 1,800.00
15 8. 66 |FuiduArmiasrauinA N ENaIngs sTALTuTindnun 300.00 2,100.00
17 8.8, 66 |Suilndrainsaauinanaineitongy ssAvindinfine 200.00 2,300.00
ATANFAL 3,600.00 {-  1,300.00
WnanelA10% s Anende 2,300%10%= 230 um 23000 |-  1,530.00
HEATINAILNED 2,300.00 3,830.00 |- 1,530.00

aplaaniay paRTU A 981,000.00 um

Antianianan 547,590.00 um

HEATINALNADTLST 433,410.00 uwm

(HNANNONDT Nf{']‘i?m)
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Amseianeiu 39 gudnenamsialanand

oA 30 Rgue 2566

Tuft ANANATRALIAAIINGNTEIEINGY AnEATEBLIAANNENEIEING - ] v
AMVANGATELEHIEIEIGNY
seiuitufindnun FraulEgynnna
Ul 781 AsWAD Tuidu CRiIsin RS JURM 834 ANRD Fudu RIS AL
HaAENHIAINTNY 2565 602,250.00 602,250 - = = = - - - - -
ARIAN 2565 602,250 4,300 2,830 1,470 117,500 80,150 37,350 -
WOFANEY 2565 602,250 2,000 2,600 870 107,200 45,850 98,700
FUnnAN 2565 602,250 3,700 2,770 1,800 44,500 25,545 117,655
HN1AN 2566 602,250 5,800 2,980 4,620 90,400 40,460 167,595
NHAMLE 2566 602,250 5,600 2,960 7,260 78,500 27,650 218,445
furmAn 2566 602,250 4,500 4,030 7,530 51,700 44,020 226,125
LHHNEY 2566 602,250 6,000 4,750 8,780 27,900 26,040 227,985
WHHAIAN 2566 602,250 9,800 5,780 12,800 153,400 106,785 274,600 110,000 11,000 99,000
ﬂf‘!u'}ﬂu 2566 602,250 2,300 3,830 11,270 266,100 119,110 421,590
602,250 602,250 43,800 32,530 11,270 937,200 515,610 421,580 110,000 11,000 99,000

yren : ArlEanelumsdniunssmiunssauinaTainedingqudmiuifns i Fygyed uasiudiafnu

Wunnsidnaeernadssanneasans Ussdnthnlsenn 2566

WHIELA -

sﬂﬂfﬁ%'Uﬂﬁqquénﬂuﬂ Tevuszam 2566

FIYIIYVBIFHENTHN Taudseaos 2566

1,091,000 um

559,140 umw
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SCB

s nowdlyd $ia (amizu)
Siam Commercial Bank PCL, uimaSungdeyadad uasmoanusnng / Information Reporting
9 auuiyamAlen LA NAINT LINIRINT nna. 10900 uinm1/ Product Name : SCB Business Net
9 Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Urzianesens : vimanemaauligddaunia
Report Type : Historical Statement

winuavlyd / Account No. 8912427972 flatigy® / Account Name UNIVERSITY OF PHAYAO
diayatzniniuil / Date 01/06/2023 fia 30/06/2023 anaiiu / Currency. THB
paafaluaaany / Balance Forward 1,497,878.20

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No Debit Credit Balance Description

28/06/2023 13:05 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,507.03 nyalnu (KTB) /X512039

28/06/2023 13:05 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,607.03 Fulausn SCB x1582 ww a%ny firdmi

28/06/2023 13:24 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,707.03 nyalnu (KTB) /X410719

28/06/2023 13:41 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,807.03 nyalnu (KTB) /X095467

28/06/2023 13:51 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 550,907.03 niintlnu (KBANK) /X570137

28/06/2023 13:51 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,007.03 nwalno (KTB) /X609146

28/06/2023 13:58 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,107.03 niinyIno (KBANK) /X235789

28/06/2023 14:26 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,207.03 Fulauwin SCB x1059 unm a3 s

28/06/2023 14:30 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,307.03 nyalny (KTB) /X135441

28/06/2023 14:37 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,407.03 niinylnu (KBANK) /X480729

28/06/2023 14:45 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,507.03 niinsInu (KBANK) /X145844

28/06/2023 14:57 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,607.03 Fuleusn SCB x8830 uw tiinfind n1i

28/06/2023 15:39 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,707.03 nyalvu (KTB) /X900368

28/06/2023 15:46 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,807.03 nylnn (KTB) /X198254

28/06/2023 15:50 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 551,907.03 sna. (BAAC) /X192269

28/06/2023 17:16 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 552,007.03 niinvlnu (KBANK) /X637263

28/06/2023 17:22 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 552,107.03 nanvlnu (KBANK) /X113738

28/06/2023 17:36 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 552,207.03 n1alnu (KTB) /X390420

28/06/2023 18:29 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 552,307.03 n1alny (KTB) £X009481

28/06/2023 19:24 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 552,407.03 n1alnu (KTB) /X319578

28/06/2023 19:41 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 552,507.03 nylnu (KTB) /X134753

28/06/2023 19:46 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 552,607.03 ym1lnusumna (TTB) /X409841

29/06/2023 07:56 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 552,707.03 nyilvnu (KTB) /X083126

29/06/2023 12:10 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 552,807.03 ny1lvy (KTB) /X760574

29/06/2023 1212 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 552,907.03 nyalno (KTB) /X052967

29/06/2023 14:18 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 553,007.03 néinvlnu (KBANK) /X678920

29/06/2023 20:41 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 553,107.03 niinvlny (KBANK) /X641830

30/06/2023 07:40 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 553,207.03 niinvlvny (KBANK) /X435376

30/06/2023 09:31 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 553,307.03 sonfiu (GSB) /X721455

30/06/2023 10:43 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 553,407.03 niinylno (KBANK) /X764068

30/06/2023 10:57 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 553,507.03 n1alnu (KTB) /X321193

30/06/2023 20:44 X1 ENET N/A 100.00 553,607.03 niinT lnu (KBANK) /X891660

Total Debits 1,205,506.62

Total Credits 261,235.45 c}%
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This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contact at 0-2777-7777 “



